Jun 05 2024 (04:42) India Rail Info 1

Marwar Jn - Jaipur Express (UnReserved)/19736 - Exp - NWR

MJ/Marwar Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction
8h 5m - 275 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
S
1 M) Marwar Junction 14:30 0 |1 0 61 |269 [NWR
2 DRS |Dhareshwar 14:39 14:40 im (0 |1 9 81 |275 [NWR
3 SOD ([Sojat Road 14:49 14:51 2m [0 |1 21 39 |295 |NWR
4 BQN [Bagri Nagar 14:59 15:00 Tm (0 |1 27 |59 [295 |[NWR
5 CNL |Chandawal 15:10 15:11 Tm (0 |1 36 |62 [304 [NWR
6 GRI Guriya 15:21 15:22 Tm |0 1 47 67 (325 [NWR
7 HP Haripur 15:29 15:31 2m |0 |1 55 |57 [315 |[NWR
8 BAR (Bar 15:42 15:43 Tm |0 |1 65 |58 NWR
g SEU Sendra 15:52 15:54 2m [0 |1 74 |54 NWR
10 |APA |Amarpura 16:03 16:04 Tm (0 |1 82 |31 [472 [NWR
11 |BER |Beawar 16:15 16:20 5m |0 |1 88 |61 [447 |NWR
12 |BNGM [Bangurgram Halt 16:25 16:26 Tm |0 |1 93 |45 NWR
13 |PPF Piplaj 16:32 16:33 Tm |0 |1 97 |52 |449 |NWR
14 |KRW |Kharwa 16:40 16:41 Tm |0 |1 103 |67 |440 INWR
15 |MLI Mangaliyawas 16:51 16:52 Tm |0 |1 114 |44 |430 INWR
16 |MKRA |Makrera 16:59 17:00 Tm (0 |1 120 |48 |446 [NWR
17 |SDH |[Saradhna 17:06 17:07 Tm (0 |1 124 |14 |461 [NWR
18 |DOZ |Daurai 17:43 17:45 2m |0 |1 133 |13 NWR
19 |AlI Ajmer Junction 18:20 18:30 10m (3 |1 140 |20 |482 [NWR
20 [MDJN |Madar Junction 18:50 18:55 5m |0 |1 147 |36 NWR
21 |[LR Ladpura 19:07 19:08 Tm |0 |1 154 |48 |467 INWR
22 |GEK |Gegal Akhri 19:15 19:16 Tm (0 |1 159 |60 |459 [NWR
23 |KSG |Kishangarh 19:22 19:24 2m |1 |1 165 |55 |462 [NWR
24 |GLTA |Gahlota 19:44 19:45 Tm |0 |1 184 (61 [417 [NWR
25 |SALI [Sali 19:52 19:53 Tm |0 |1 191 |59 (394 INWR
26 |SK Sakhun 20:00 20:01 Tm |0 |1 198 |64 (393 INWR
27 |DTRA |Dantra 20:08 20:09 Tm |0 |1 205 (38 |370 [NWR
28 |NRI Naraina 20:16 20:17 Tm (0 |1 210 |16 [377 [NWR
29 |FL Phulera Junction 20:56 21:00 4dm |0 |1 220 |55 |[386 |NWR
30 [HDA |Hirnoda 21:09 21:10 Tm |0 |1 228 |36 NWR
31 |DHND [Dhinda 21:17 21:18 Tm |0 |1 233 |64 NWR
32 |BOBS |[Bobas 21:30 21:31 Tm |0 |1 245 |71 NWR
33 |DNK |Dhanakya 21:40 21:41 Tm |0 |1 256 (21 |418 [NWR
34 |JP Jaipur Junction 22:35 0o |1 275 |- 428 [INWR

Jun 05 2024 (04:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



